
Club Project Grant Awarded

Abbeyleix AFC Equipment for brand new pitch €13,722

Banríon Gaels Camogie Club Club equipment €65,077

Barrowhouse GAA Sports Equipment €5,500

Castletown Community Sports Field Development Fund Sports Equipment €9,355

Clonad GAA Auto-mower for playing pitches €33,890

Crettyard UTD Soccer Club Sports Equipment €29,915

Grange UTD Sports Equipment €5,500

Kilcavan GAA Robotic pitch mowing system €26,445

Laois Archery To further expand capacity €16,673

Laois Camogie Sports Equipment €2,500

Laois Hockey Club Creating a culture of hockey in Laois €65,806

Laois Sports Partnership Equipment for inclusion and diversity €19,577

Mountrath Golf Club Fairway mower €24,000

Pirahna Swim Club Swimming equipment €18,703

Portlaoise Badminton Club Sports Equipment €2,945

Portlaoise Golf Club Robotic auto-mower €40,000

St. Conleth's LGFC Sports Equipment €2,820

Wolfhill Athletic Football Club Sports Equipment €905

Woodenbridge Paddlers Association Equipment €5,082

Laois Total €388,415


